hubbellheaters.com       sales@hubbellheaters.com      203.378.2650
HEATING
ELEM
ENTS
CO
M
P
O

hubbellheaters.com       sales@hubbellheaters.com      203.378.26502
All information is subject to change without notice. Consult factory for submittal drawings.*Subject to design
Heating Elements Model Number Designation
BASE
DESIGN KW
VOLTAGE
& PHASE
SHEATH
MATERIAL
NUMBER OF
ELEMENTS
FLANGE
MATERIAL
NUMBER OF
CIRCUITS
TERMINAL
HOUSING
IMMERSION
LENGTH
OPTIONAL
EQUIPMENT
A = 3" Flange
B = 5" Flange
C = 6" Flange
D = 8" Flange
E = 10" Flange
G = 12" Flange
H = 14" Flange
J = 16" Flange
K = 18" Flange
SL = 1" MPS
Screw Plug
(Straight Thread)
SM = 1" MNPT
Screw Plug
(Tapered Thread)
SN = 11/4" MNPT
Screw Plug
(Tapered Thread)
SP = 11/2" MNPT
Screw Plug
(Tapered Thread)
SR = 2" MNPT
Screw Plug
(Tapered Thread)
SW = 21/2" MNPT
Screw Plug
(Tapered Thread)
T = Cartridge
Heater
X = Alternate
Configuration
(See Written
Specifications)
Up to
1000 kW*
(*Standard
configuration.
Higher kW
available,
consult
factory)
A = 120V 1Φ
RS = 208V 1Φ
R = 208V 1Φ
S = 240V 1Φ
T = 240V 1Φ
W = 277V 1Φ
T4S = 480V 1Φ
T3 = 380V 3Φ
T7 = 415V 3Φ
T5 = 440V 3Φ
T4 = 480V 3Φ